
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group B16-502

Mon, 18 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Philosophy  Martinkus P.P.  B-208
Thu, 21 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST English Language  A-306
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education  dep.15 - Sport. korpus
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  Klinduhov V.V.  A-100
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  Konovalov Y.V.  A-100
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Computers and Peripherals  Kuzminova A.V.  V-215
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  Muraviev-Smirnov S.S.  A-304
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  Klinduhov V.V.  A-100
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  Konovalov Y.V.  A-100
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  Klinduhov V.V.  A-100
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  Konovalov Y.V.  A-100
Fri, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  Konovalov Y.V.  406
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  Matronchik A.Y.,

Muraviev-Smirnov S.S.  407
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Vector and Tensor Analysis  Gordeev Y.N., Klinduhov V.V.  406
Sat, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  Hoteeva M.S., Dvurechenskaya T.A., Martinkus P.P.  V-417


